

**POLICY NO.: P- AD-156-20** 

## **POLICY**

SUBJECT: Use of the Lambton Kent District School Board Logo

It is the policy of the Lambton Kent District School Board that the official logo only be used in Lambton Kent District Board approved circumstances and according to the visual identity and branding guidelines outlined the corresponding regulations.

Implementation Date: September 25, 2012 Revised: May 26, 2020

Reference: LKDSB Policy and Regulations
Use of the Lambton Kent District School Board Logo Policy
Use of the Lambton Kent District School Board Logo Regulation
LKDSB Communications Website